
Kalawad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cotton - Other  74.50  7,450.00  7,975.00  5,525.00  7,450.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Black  39.75  3,975.00  4,250.00  3,845.00  3,975.00 2025-11-05

Wheat - Other  25.75  2,575.00  2,615.00  2,515.00  2,575.00 2025-11-05

Groundnut - Other  57.80  5,780.00  6,225.00  4,250.00  5,780.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  61.25  6,125.00  6,300.00  5,400.00  6,125.00 2025-11-05

Methi Seeds - Other  54.00  5,400.00  5,450.00  5,300.00  5,400.00 2025-10-27

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  89.25  8,925.00  9,250.00  8,650.00  8,925.00 2025-10-27

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  168.90  16,890.00  17,000.00  16,325.00  16,890.00 2025-10-14

Corriander seed - Other  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2025-10-08

Ground Nut Seed - Other  58.15  5,815.00  6,000.00  5,325.00  5,815.00 2025-10-08

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  85.20  8,520.00  8,750.00  8,250.00  8,520.00 2025-09-18

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  15.50  1,550.00  2,000.00  1,325.00  1,550.00 2025-09-16

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  52.20  5,220.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,220.00 2025-09-16

Castor Seed - Other  58.20  5,820.00  6,300.00  4,000.00  5,820.00 2025-08-19

Mustard - Other  56.60  5,660.00  5,680.00  5,650.00  5,660.00 2025-05-31

Green Peas - Other  66.50  6,650.00  6,650.00  6,650.00  6,650.00 2025-03-12
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